Keysight Technologies
N6465A and N6465B eMMC
Compliance Test Application for
Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. eMMC compliance test application provides a fast and easy way to
test, debug and characterize your eMMC designs. The tests performed by the eMMC compliance test

Data rate Minimum bandwidth Minimum channels Compatible oscilloscopes
Up to 200 MHz 1 GHz 3 Infiniium 9000, 90000, S-Series and Z-Series
Ordering Information
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium
 S- Series
Infiniium
90000 Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
eMMC
compliance
Fixed Factory-installed N6465A-1FP N6465B-1FP Option 064 Option 064
User-installed N6465A-1FP N6465B-1FP N6465A-1NL N6465B-1NL
Floating Transportable N6465A-1TP N6465B-1TP N6465A-1TP1,2 N6465B-1TP1,2
Server-based               N5435A-061
1.  Requires software 5.00 and above.
2.  Software 4.30 or above requires Windows 7. N2753A Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS upgrade kit (oscilloscope already has M890 motherboard). N2754A
Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS and M890 motherboard upgrade kit (oscilloscope without M890 motherboard). Verify the M890 motherboard using the